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ARIA DIGITAL TRACKS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 AUGUST, 2016
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41 1 CLOSER The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey1 SME US-QX9-16-01347

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2

6

5

4

3

10

7

8

9

13

11

12

14

16

18

17

20

15

21

19

22

NEW

23

NEW

26

27

NEW

25

24

30

28

31

33

35

34

NEW

36

32

37

LET ME LOVE YOU

I LOVE YOU ALWAYS FOREVER

PAPERCUTS

HEATHENS

COLD WATER

SUCKER FOR PAIN

PERFECT STRANGERS

ALARM

TREAT YOU BETTER

THE OCEAN

CRASH

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING!

FINAL SONG

SEND MY LOVE (TO YOUR NEW LOVER)

DON'T BE SO SHY

THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR

WE DON'T TALK ANYMORE

RISE

DON'T LET ME DOWN

IN MY BLOOD

ONE DANCE

MERCY

ME TOO

STILL FALLING FOR YOU

IN THE NAME OF LOVE

CAKE BY THE OCEAN

DANCING ON MY OWN

INTO YOU

SETTING THE WORLD ON FIRE

HAIR

TOO GOOD

JUST LIKE FIRE

THE FIGHTER

DON'T HURT ME

PURPLE LAMBORGHINI

HARDWIRED

TOOTHBRUSH

THIS GIRL

DON'T MIND

DJ Snake Feat. Justin Bieber

Betty Who

Illy Feat. Vera Blue

Twenty One Pilots

Major Lazer Feat. Justin Bieber & MØ

Lil Wayne, Wiz Khalifa & Imagine Dragon…

Jonas Blue

Anne-Marie

Shawn Mendes

Mike Perry

Usher

Justin Timberlake

MØ

Adele

Imany

Calvin Harris Feat. Rihanna

Charlie Puth Feat. Selena Gomez

Katy Perry

The Chainsmokers Feat. Daya

The Veronicas

Drake Feat. Wizkid & Kyla

Shawn Mendes

Meghan Trainor

Ellie Goulding

Martin Garrix

DNCE

Calum Scott

Ariana Grande

Kenny Chesney Feat. P!nk

Little Mix

Drake Feat. Rihanna

P!nk

Keith Urban Feat. Carrie Underwood

DJ Mustard Feat. Nicki Minaj & Jeremih

Skrillex & Rick Ross

Metallica

DNCE

Kungs vs. Cookin' On 3 Burners

Kent Jones

UMA

SME

WAR

WAR

WAR

WAR

EMI

WAR

UMA

SME

SME

SME

SME

XL/RC

UMA

SME

WAR

EMI

SME

SME

UMA

UMA

SME

UMA

SME

UMA

EMI

UMA

SME

SME

UMA

SME

EMI

UMA

WAR

EMI

UMA

UMA

SME

1

3

2

4

1

7

6

4

2

11

6

1

14

12

3

1

8

1

4

1

1

23

1

25

26

7

28

8

9

8

6

1

7

15

25

37

36

18

24

3

3

7

7

5

4

4

7

12

5

11

16

7

14

11

17

13

6

24

11

21

1

16

1

4

16

1

13

4

15

16

19

15

7

3

1

2

16

9

QM-ZSY-16-00015

US-RC1-16-01058

AU-WA0-16-00211

US-AT2-16-01930

QM-UY4-16-00027

US-AT2-16-01891

GB-UM7-16-02437

GB-AHS-16-00223

US-UM7-16-04711

SE-3AA-16-00005

US-RC1-16-00983

US-RC1-16-00876

GB-ARL-16-00463

GB-BKS-15-00215

FR-9W1-15-15482

GB-ARL-16-00460

US-AT2-15-02918

US-UM7-16-05088

US-QX9-16-00011

AU-BM0-16-00174

US-CM5-16-00028

US-UM7-16-03531

US-SM1-16-01177

GB-UM7-16-03863

NL-M5S-16-00003

US-UM7-15-14637

UK-6KW-15-00205

US-UM7-16-01827

US-6XF-14-00160

GB-HMU-16-00012

US-CM5-16-00088

US-WD1-16-76311

US-UG1-16-00163

QM-JMT-16-00922

US-AT2-16-01929

QM-KHM-16-00377

US-UM7-15-16725

FR-9W1-16-01798

US-SM1-16-03011
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